
Event 2019 Dells Invite
Course Coldwater Canyon
Date August 21, 2019
Rating 67.9/111
Yardage 4649
Conditions Overcast

Par by Hole 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 35 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 36 71
Arcadia

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Rylee Haines 43 38 81
2 Hailie Tulip 48 41 89
3 Mikaela Lisowski 52 59 111
4 Zoie Pehler 47 53 100
5 Kenzie Wolfe 57 57 114

190 381
Aquinas

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Payton Kudron 67 69 136
2 Alexis Smith 58 59 117
3 Mary Riley 72 68 140
4 Amina Rabindra 59 61 120
5 Elie Kemp 71 68 139

255 512

Black River Falls
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Jenna Quackenbush 49 55 104
2 Karyn Millis 56 57 113
3 Gabbi Antonelli 50 53 103
4 Kaylee Sweno 57 59 116
5 Quinn Hanson 66 69 135

212 436
Nekoosa

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Jadie Hildebrand 43 42 85
2 Izzy Escamilla 67 66 133
3 Kit Krotzman 79 76 155
4
5

110
Osseo-Fairchild/Fall Creek

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Ariel Heuer 42 41 83
2 Madyson Rosman 42 41 83
3 Izzy Popple 53 48 101
4 Trinity Knudtson 71 68 139
5 Lydia Jensen 63 61 124

200 391
Portage

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Sophie Denure 40 38 78
2 Ella Denure 43 49 92
3 Rachel Hpler 51 62 113
4 Elizabeth Fick 56 57 113
5 Hanna Garetson 46 53 99



180 382
Portage 2

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Katelyn Williams 50 58 108
2 Hannah Ness 55 60 115
3
4
5

50
Westby/Viroqua

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 April Roth 59 67 126
2 Alicia Stuber 53 67 120
3 Anna Roth 73 66 139
4
5

112
Wisconsin Dells

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Maura Alvarez 40 48 88
2 Riley Lange 47 52 99
3 Kayla Gray 44 44 88
4 Gracie Walker 44 47 91
5 Molly McClyman 47 48 95

175 362
Wisconsin Dells 2

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 Libby Walker 61 60 121
2 Lauren Eck 59 64 123
3 Sehroob Benipal 61 64 125
4
5

120
[Team 11]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 12]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 13]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0



0 0
[Team 14]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 15]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 16]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 17]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 18]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 19]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 20]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0



0 0
[Team 21]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 22]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 23]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 24]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0
[Team 25]

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

0 0



Team Total
Wisconsin Dells 362
Arcadia 381
Portage 382
Osseo-Fairchild/Fall Creek 391
Black River Falls 436
Aquinas 512



Player Team Total
Sophie Denure Portage 78
Rylee Haines Arcadia 81
Ariel Heuer Osseo-Fairchild/Fall Creek 83
Madyson Rosman Osseo-Fairchild/Fall Creek 83
Jadie Hildebrand Nekoosa 85
Maura Alvarez Wisconsin Dells 88
Kayla Gray Wisconsin Dells 88
Hailie Tulip Arcadia 89
Gracie Walker Wisconsin Dells 91
Ella Denure Portage 92
Molly McClyman Wisconsin Dells 95
Hanna Garetson Portage 99
Riley Lange Wisconsin Dells 99
Zoie Pehler Arcadia 100
Izzy Popple Osseo-Fairchild/Fall Creek 101
Gabbi Antonelli Black River Falls 103
Jenna Quackenbush Black River Falls 104
Katelyn Williams Portage 2 108
Mikaela Lisowski Arcadia 111
Karyn Millis Black River Falls 113
Rachel Hpler Portage 113
Elizabeth Fick Portage 113
Kenzie Wolfe Arcadia 114
Hannah Ness Portage 2 115
Kaylee Sweno Black River Falls 116
Alexis Smith Aquinas 117
Amina Rabindra Aquinas 120
Alicia Stuber Westby/Viroqua 120
Libby Walker Wisconsin Dells 2 121
Lauren Eck Wisconsin Dells 2 123
Lydia Jensen Osseo-Fairchild/Fall Creek 124
Sehroob Benipal Wisconsin Dells 2 125
April Roth Westby/Viroqua 126
Izzy Escamilla Nekoosa 133
Quinn Hanson Black River Falls 135
Payton Kudron Aquinas 136
Elie Kemp Aquinas 139
Trinity Knudtson Osseo-Fairchild/Fall Creek 139
Anna Roth Westby/Viroqua 139
Mary Riley Aquinas 140
Kit Krotzman Nekoosa 155


